TIME TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY

7:00 A.M.

7:30 A.M.
8:00 A.M.

8:30A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:30A.M.

12:00 PM.

12:30 PM.

1:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:30 PM.

3:00 PM.

3:30 P.M.
4:00 PM.
4:30 PM.
5:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

6:30 PM.

Classroom TV

June 1-June 4




TIME

7:00 A.M.

7:30 A.M.

8:00 A.M.

8:30A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

12:00 PM.

12:30 PM.

1:00 PM.

1:30 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:30 PM.

3:00 PM.

3:30 P.M.
4:00 PM.
4:30 PM.
5:00 P.M.

5:30 PM.
6:00 P.M.

6:30 PM.

MONDAY

Classroom TV

June 7 - June 11

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY




TIME

7:00 A.M.

7:30 A.M.

8:00 A.M.

8:30A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

12:00 PM.

12:30 PM.

1:00 PM.

1:30 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:30 PM.

3:00 PM.

3:30 P.M.
4:00 PM.
4:30 PM.
5:00 P.M.

5:30 PM.
6:00 P.M.

6:30 PM.

MONDAY

Classroom TV

June 14 - June 18

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY




TIME

7:00 A.M.

7:30 A.M.

8:00 A.M.

8:30A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

12:00 PM.

12:30 PM.

1:00 PM.

1:30 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:30 PM.

3:00 PM.

3:30 P.M.
4:00 PM.
4:30 PM.
5:00 P.M.

5:30 PM.
6:00 P.M.

6:30 PM.

MONDAY

Classroom TV

June 21 - June 25

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY




Classroom TV

June 28 - June 30

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
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3:30P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.




