

June 1 - June 4

TIME	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
7:00 A.M.	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 3 MODULE 2	SOCIAL STUDIES (MS) CIVIC ACTION AND MEDIA LITERACY	ARTIST FRIENDS (MS) LINES AND CREATIVE LINE SCULPTUR	
7:30 A.M.	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	MATH NATION ALGEBRA SYSTEM OF INEQUITIES	SOCIAL STUDIES (MS)	FOCUSING ON YOU WITH THE RCSD COUNSELOR CHARACTER CREW	
8:00 A.M.	PA, PHONICS AND FUN (MS) CONSONANT L-BLENDS LESSON, DAY 1	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 3 MODULE 2	ENGAGING WITH ELA	ARTIST FRIENDS (MS)	
8:30 A.M.	PA, PHONICS AND FUN (MS) CONSONANT L-BLENDS LESSON, DAY 3	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON	ENGAGING WITH ELA	MUSIC-1	
9:00 A.M.	PA, PHONICS AND FUN (MS) CONSONANT L-BLENDS LESSON, DAY 5	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 3 MODULE 1	ENGAGING WITH ELA	ARTIST FRIENDS	
9:30 A.M.	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON	ENGAGING WITH ELA	FOCUSING ON YOU WITH THE RCSD COUNSELOR CHARACTER CREW (MS)	
10:00 A.M.	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 3 MODULE 1	ENGAGING WITH ELA	ARTIST FRIENDS	
10:30 A.M.	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	MOONWALK	ENGAGING WITH ELA	HEALTH & WELLNESS	
11:00 A.M.	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON	ENGAGING WITH ELA	ARTIST FRIENDS	
11:30 A.M.	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 4 MODULE 1	ENGAGING WITH ELA	MUSIC-2	
12:00 P.M.	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON	SOCIAL STUDIES (MS)	HEALTH & WELLNESS	
12:30 P.M.	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	IT'S ABOUT SCIENCE (MS) SCIENTIFIC PROCESS - QUALITATIVE AND QUANTITATIVE	SOCIAL STUDIES (MS)	PBS IM ALGEBRA I EPISODE 24 UNIT 7	
1:00 P.M.	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON	SOCIAL STUDIES (MS)	ARTIST FRIENDS	
1:30 P.M.	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON AUTHORS AND THEIR HOMETOWNS		HEALTH & WELLNESS	
2:00 P.M.	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	IT'S ABOUT SCIENCE (MS) SCIENTIFIC PROCESS- QUALITATIVE AND QUANTITATIVE	POETRY CAFE 6-8 GRADE LESSON ON "WHAT IS POETRY?"	ARTIST FRIENDS	
2:30 P.M.	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	BUD AND ALI SHOW (MS)	POETRY CAFE	MUSIC-3	
3:00 P.M.	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	BUD AND ALI SHOW (MS)	POETRY CAFE	HEALTH & WELLNESS	
3:30 P.M.	SCIGIRLS CARTOON CODERS	WILD METROPOLIS	WILD METROPOLIS	WILD METROPOLIS	
4:00 P.M.	SCIGIRLS SUPER SLEUTHS	RESIDENTS	COMMUTERS	SURVIVORS	
4:30 P.M.	BATTLEGROUND EVERGLADES	SINKING CITIES MIAMI	BEYOND A YEAR IN SPACE	CLIMATE CHANGE - THE FACTS	
5:00 P.M.	BATTLEGROUND EVERGLADES				
5:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M.	THE GREELY EXPEDITION: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE	10 MODERN MARVELS THAT CHANGED AMERICA	POISON SQUAD: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE	MUHAMMAD: LEGACY OF A PROPHET	
6:30 P.M.	CHASING THE MOON: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE	CIRCUS: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE	MR. TORNADO: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE		



June 7 - June 11

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:00 A.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 5 MODULE 1	SOCIAL STUDIES CIVIC ACTION AND MEDIA LITERACY	ARTIST FRIENDS (MS) LINES AND CREATIVE LINE SCULPTUR
7:30 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON	SOCIAL STUDIES	PRIME TIME WITH RCSD COUNSELORS
8:00 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	PA, PHONICS AND FUN (MS) DIGRAPH CH DAY 1	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 5 MODULE 1	SAT/ACT PREP SAT/ACT ESSAYS AND MORE	ARTIST FRIENDS (MS) NARRATIVE ART AND COLLAGE
8:30 A.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	PA, PHONICS AND FUN (MS) DIGRAPH CH DAY 2	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON	SAT/ACT PREP ENGLISH, READING, MATH AND SCIENCE	MUSIC-4
9:00 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON	SAT/ACT PREP OVERVIEW AND MORE ON ESSAYS	ARTIST FRIENDS
9:30 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	ELEMENTARY SCIENCE HYSICAL MEASUREMENTS	SAT/ACT PREP READING, WRITING, AND MATH	PRIME TIME WITH RCSD COUNSELORS
10:00 A.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 3 MODULE 1	ENGAGING WITH ELA	ARTIST FRIENDS
10:30 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	ELEMENTARY SCIENCE OWL PELLET DISSECTION	ELA GRADES 3-5 ARGUMENT WRITING	HEALTH & WELLNESS
11:00 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON	ELA GRADES 6-8 HELLO, MY NAME IS	ARTIST FRIENDS
11:30 A.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	SCIENCE GRADE-7	ELA GRADES 3-8	MUSIC-5
12:00 P.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	EUREKA MATH-K	SOCIAL STUDIES (MS)	HEALTH & WELLNESS
12:30 P.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	IT'S ABOUT SCIENCE (MS)	SOCIAL STUDIES (MS)	ARTIST FRIENDS
1:00 P.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	EUREKA MATH-2	SOCIAL STUDIES (MS)	MUSIC-2
1:30 P.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	SECONDARY SCIENCE (MS) MATTER, MASS, AND VOLUME	ELA GRADES 3-5 MALALA'S MAGIC PENCIL AND I DISSENT	HEALTH & WELLNESS
2:00 P.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	PBS IM GRADE 6 EPISODE 1 UNIT 2 LESSON 3,5	AUTHORS AND THEIR HOMETOWNS	ARTIST FRIENDS
2:30 P.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	EUREKA MATH-K	WHAT MAKES A GREAT BOOK	MUSIC-1
3:00 P.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES PART 2 WITH MR. DORSEY	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	SECONDARY SCIENCE (MS) MATTER, MASS, AND VOLUME	JEFF DANIELS	HEALTH & WELLNESS
3:30 P.M. 4:00 P.M.	THREE TOWNS, THREE RIVERS: NATURAL DISASTERS AND RESILIENCY IN THE AGE OF CLIMATE	SUPERNATURE - WILD FLYERS DEFYING GRAVITY	SUPERNATURE - WILD FLYERS MASTERS OF THE SKY	SUPERNATURE - WILD FLYERS CROWDED SKIES	NOVA CAN WE COOL THE PLANET?
4:30 P.M. 5:00 P.M.	NOVA RISE OF THE ROCKETS	BIG PACIFIC MYSTERIOUS	BIG PACIFIC VIOLENT	BIG PACIFIC VORACIOUS	NOVA RISE OF THE MAMMALS
5:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M.	CHASING THE MOON: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE	KOREA: THE NEVER-ENDING WAR	IN THEIR OWN WORDS MUHAMMAD ALI	THE STORY OF CHINA WITH MICHAEL WOOD	POETRY IN AMERICA FAST BREAK - EDWARD HIRSCH
6:30 P.M.			FIGHT: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE		



June 14 - June 18

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:00 A.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 5 MODULE 4	SOCIAL STUDIES	ARTIST FRIENDS (MS) LINES AND CREATIVE
7:30 A.M.	MR. DORSEY WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	EUREKA MATH-K	SOCIAL STUDIES GEOGRAPHY FOR ELEMENTARY STUDENTS	PRIME TIME WITH RCSD COUNSELORS
8:00 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	PA, PHONICS AND FUN (MS) DIGRAPH TH DAY 1	PBS IM GRADE 6 EPISODE 3 UNIT 2 LESSONS 8,9	ENGAGING WITH ELA	ARTIST FRIENDS (MS) NARRATIVE ART AND COLLAGE
8:30 A.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES PART 2 WITH MR. DORSEY	PA, PHONICS AND FUN (MS) DIGRAPH TH DAY 2	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 5 MODULE 4	ENGAGING WITH ELA	MUSIC-2
9:00 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	PBS IM ALGEBRA 1 EPISODE 19 UNIT 7	ENGAGING WITH ELA	ARTIST FRIENDS
9:30 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	EUREKA MATH-4	ENGAGING WITH ELA	PRIME TIME WITH RCSD COUNSELORS
10:00 A.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	EUREKA MATH-2	ENGAGING WITH ELA	ARTIST FRIENDS
10:30 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 5 MODULE 4	ENGAGING WITH ELA	HEALTH & WELLNESS
11:00 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	EUREKA MATH-K	ENGAGING WITH ELA	ARTIST FRIENDS
11:30 A.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	PBS IM ALGEBRA 1 EPISODE 2 UNIT 6	ENGAGING WITH ELA	MUSIC-3
12:00 P.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	EUREKA MATH-1	SOCIAL STUDIES (MS)	HEALTH & WELLNESS
12:30 P.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	IT'S ABOUT SCIENCE (MS) SCIENTIFIC PROCESS - CONDUCTING AN INVESTIGATION	SOCIAL STUDIES (MS)	ARTIST FRIENDS
1:00 P.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	EUREKA MATH-3	SOCIAL STUDIES (MS)	MUSIC-1
1:30 P.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	EUREKA MATH-5 EVER TRY TO BUILD A BOX FROM PAPER?	ELA GRADES 6-8	HEALTH & WELLNESS
2:00 P.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 5 MODULE 4	ELA GRADES 3-8	ARTIST FRIENDS
2:30 P.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	PBS IM GRADE 7 EPISODE 2 UNIT 2 LESSON 6	CLASS WITH MISS SIP ADOPTING A NEW FLAG	MUSIC-4
3:00 P.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 5 MODULE 4	ENGAGING WITH ELA	HEALTH & WELLNESS
3:30 P.M. 4:00 P.M.	LIFE FROM ABOVE MOVING PLANET	LIFE FROM ABOVE COLORFUL PLANET	LIFE FROM ABOVE PATTERENED PLANET	LIFE FROM ABOVE CHANGING PLANET	RECONSTRUCTION: AMERICA AFTER THE CIVIL WAR
4:30 P.M.	NOVA				
5:00 P.M.	NOVA DEAD SEA SCROLL DETECTIVES	NOVA DOG TALES	TO CATCH A COMET	NOVA SAVING THE DEAD SEA	
5:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M.	CITIES OF LIGHT: THE RISE AND FALL OF	BOSS: THE BLACK EXPERIENCE IN BUSINESS	CIRCUS: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE	AMERICAN EXPERIENCE THE BLINDING OF ISAAC WOODARD	NEWS MATTERS FAST BREAK - EDWARD HIRSCH
6:30 P.M.	ISLAMIC SPAIN				BUILT TO LAST?
					BOILT TO LAST?



June 21 - June 25

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:00 A.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 3 MODULE 2	SOCIAL STUDIES	ARTIST FRIENDS (MS) LINES AND CREATIVE
7:30 A.M.	MR. DORSEY WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	PBS IM ALGEBRA 1 EPISODE 1 UNIT 6 LESSONS 1	SOCIAL STUDIES	PRIME TIME WITH RCSD COUNSELORS
8:00 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	PA, PHONICS AND FUN (MS) DIGRAPH CK DAY 1	PBS IM GRADE 7 EPISODE 1 UNIT 2 LESSONS 4	POETRY CAFE 6-8 GRADE LESSON ON "WHAT IS POETRY?"	ARTIST FRIENDS (MS) NARRATIVE ART AND COLLAGE
8:30 A.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	PA, PHONICS AND FUN (MS) DIGRAPH CK DAY 2	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 3 MODULE 2	POETRY CAFE	MUSIC-5
9:00 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	EUREKA MATH-5	POETRY CAFE	ARTIST FRIENDS
9:30 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	EUREKA MATH-3	ENGAGING WITH ELA	FOCUSING ON YOU WITH THE RCSD COUNSELOR CHARACTER CREW
10:00 A.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	EUREKA MATH-1	ENGAGING WITH ELA	ARTIST FRIENDS
10:30 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 5 MODULE 1	ELA GRADES 6-8 WORST BIRTHDAY PARTY	HEALTH & WELLNESS
11:00 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	PBS IM GRADE 8 EPISODE 2 UNIT 4 LESSONS 4,5	ELA GRADES 6-8 HAMLET AND TAMING OF THE SHREW (SOTO)	ARTIST FRIENDS
11:30 A.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	EUREKA MATH-4	ELA GRADES 6-8 ENL STORY TIME - LIVING TRADITIONS	MUSIC-1
12:00 P.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	EUREKA MATH-2	SOCIAL STUDIES (MS)	HEALTH & WELLNESS
12:30 P.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 5 MODULE 1	SOCIAL STUDIES (MS)	ARTIST FRIENDS
1:00 P.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS. JOHNSON	ELA GRADES 3-5 WRAPPING UP POETRY	MUSIC-3
1:30 P.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS. JOHNSON	ELA GRADES 6-8 DRIVE IN MOVIES	HEALTH & WELLNESS
2:00 P.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	IT'S ABOUT SCIENCE	ELA SKILLS	ARTIST FRIENDS
2:30 P.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	IT'S ABOUT SCIENCE	CLASS WITH MISS SIP MISSISSIPPI ROAD TRIP	MUSIC-2
3:00 P.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES PART 2 WITH MR. DORSEY	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 3 MODULE 1	ELA GRADES 6-8	HEALTH & WELLNESS
3:30 P.M. 4:00 P.M.	NOVA ANIMAL ESPIONAGE	NATURE THE SERENGETI RULES	NOVA LETHAL SEAS	NATURE ARCTIC WOLF PACK	NOVA LETHAL SEAS
4:30 P.M. 5:00 P.M.	LAND AND WATER REVISITED	H20: THE MOLECULE THAT MADE US	H20: THE MOLECULE THAT MADE US CIVILIZATIONS	H20: THE MOLECULE THAT MADE US CRISIS	NOVA THE SERENGETI RULES
5:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M.	THE STORY OF CHINA WITH MICHAEL WOOD	MCCARTHY: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE	AMERICAN EXPERIENCE AMERICAN OZ	AMERICAN EXPERIENCE VOICE OF FREEDOM	LITTLE WOMEN ON MASTERPIECE PART ONE
6:30 P.M.					LITTLE WOMEN ON MASTERPIECE PART TWO



June 28 - June 30

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY
7.00 A B4			
7:00 A.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 3 MODULE 1
7:30 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON
8:00 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	PA, PHONICS AND FUN (MS) CONSONANT S-BLEND DAY 1	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON
8:30 A.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES PART 2 WITH MR. DORSEY	PA, PHONICS AND FUN (MS) CONSONANT S-BLEND DAY 2	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 4 MODULE 1
9:00 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON
9:30 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON
10:00 A.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON
10:30 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 4 MODULE 1
11:00 A.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON
11:30 A.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON
12:00 P.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS JOHNSON
12:30 P.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 5 MODULE 4
1:00 P.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	A MOMENT IN MATH WITH MS. JOHNSON
1:30 P.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	MATH NATION ALGEBRA SYSTEM OF INEQUITIES
2:00 P.M.	WELCOME FRIENDS (MS)	CKLA READING COMPREHENSION (MS)	PBS PHD SCIENCE LEVEL 5 MODULE 4
2:30 P.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	BUD AND ALI SHOW (MS)
3:00 P.M.	MUSIC-PREK/K SONGS AND DANCES WITH MR. DORSEY	ADVANCED WORD STUDY (MS)	BUD AND ALI SHOW (MS)
3:30 P.M. 4:00 P.M.	NATURE SUPER CATS: CATS IN	PLANTS BEHAVING BADLY MURDER & MAYHEM	NOVA DECODING COVID-19
	EVERY CORNER		
4:30 P.M. 5:00 P.M.	LIFE IN THE LOGWOODS: THE EAST TEXAS TIMBER LEGACY	PLANTS BEHAVING BADLY SEX & LIES	OZONE HOLE: HOW WE SAVED THE PLANET
5:30 P.M.			
6:00 P.M.	MAN WHO TRIED TO FEED THE WORLD: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE	THE VOTE: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE HOUR TWO	MCCARTHY: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
6:30 P.M.	LATINO AMERICANS FOREIGNERS IN THEIR OWN LAND	THE VOTE: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE HOUR THREE	